
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE JANUARY 12, 1976 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

7:15 a.m. MONDAY 
PHONE 
!-- 

TIME 
 " " '? ACTIVITYu 

~~ 
II II

OutIn " '" 

7:15 

7:40 

7:50 

8:01 

8:30 

9:20 
9:25 

10:30""
10:30 
10 :30 

10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10 :30 

11:07 

11:07 

12:20 

12:20 

12:25 

8:00 

8:07 

8:45 

10 :25 
10:25 

11:05 
11:05 
11:07 

11:07 
11 :07 
11:05 
11:05 

12:20 

12:25 

12:28 

The President lad breakfast. 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President met with his Counsellor, Robert T. Hartmann. 

The President met with: 
Mr. Hartmann 
John T. Calkins, Executive Assistant to Mr. Hartmann 

The President met with his Assistant, Richard B. Cheney. 

The President met with: 
Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State 
Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Assistant for National 

Security Affairs 

The President met with: 
John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor 
Mr. Hartmann 
David R. Gergen, Assistant to the Secretary of the 

Treasury 
Mr. Cheney 
Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary 
John G. Carlson, Deputy Press Secretary 
Robert K. Wo1thius, Staff Assistant 

The President went to the Blue Room. He was accompanied by: 
Mr. Gergen 
Mr. Cheney 
Mr. Nessen 

The President participated in an interview with approximate
ly 40 executives, editors and reporters from TIME 
magazine. For a list of attendees, see APPE~IIA. II 

The President returned to the Oval Office. He was accompa
nied by Mr. Cheney. 

The President met with Mr. Cheney. 

The President met with Mr. Hartmann. 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 79) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr., 

'-
THE WHITE HOUSE 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 

JANUARY 12, 1976 
TIME DAY 

12:39 p.m. MONDAY 
PHONE 
f- 

TIME il :"l 
ill " " 1i: '" 

In Out ... u '"II 

12:39 12:46 P 

12:45 1:05 

4:05 4:20 

5:06 6:05 

6:32 

7:00 

7:55 

The President 
William E. 

The President 

The President 

The President 

The President 

The President 

The President 

1/19/76 

ACTIVITY 

talked with Secretary of the Treasury 

Simon. 


met with his Counsel, Philip W. Buchen. 


met with Mr. Hartmann. 


met with Mr. Cheney. 


went to the swimming pool. 


returned to the second floor Residence. 


and the First Lady had dinner. 




APPENDIX "A" 

Attendanee confirmed by 
Press Office. All present. 

INTERVIEW WITH EXECUTIVES AND EDITORS OF TIME MAGAZINE 

The Blue Room 
January 12, 1976 

The President 

Time Executives 

James Atwater, Associate Editor, New York 

Margaret Boeth, News Desk, New York 

George Church, Senior Editor, New York 

Hedley Donovan, Editor in Chief, New York 

Marta Dorion, Senior Reporter-Researcher, New York 

Dorothy Ferenbaugh, Researcher, New York 

Henry Grunwald, Managing Editor, New York 

Edward Jamieson, Assistant Managing Editor, New York 

Ronald Kriss, Senior Editor, New York 

Marshall Loeb, Senior Editor, New York 

Ed Magnuson, Senior Writer, New York 

Jason McManus, Senior Editor, New York 

Frank Merrick, Associate Editor, New York 

Lance Morrow, Senior Writer, New York 

James Reichley, Political Editor, Fortune Magazine 

Stephen Schlesinger, Staff Writer, New York 

Richard Stolley, Managing Editor, People Magazine 

Edwin Warner, Associate Editor, New York 

continued •.. 



APPENDIX "A" p. 2 
1/8/76 

Ivan Webster? Staff Writer, New York 

Hal Wingo, News Editor, People Magazine 

Robert Aj emian , National Political Correspondent, New York 

Bonnie Angelo, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

John Austin, Correspondent, San Fransisco, California 

Laurence Barrett, Correspondent, New York 

James Bell, Correspondent, Atlanta, Georgia 

Joseph Boyce, Correspondent, San Fran~sco, California 

Sandra Burton, Correspondent, Boston, Massachusetts 

Benjamin Cate, Correspondent, Chicago, Illinois 

Stanley Cloud, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

Jess Cook, Correspondent, Los Angeles, California 

Richard Duncan, Deputy Chief of Correspondents, New York 

Dean Fisher, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

Murray Gart, Chief of Correspondents, New York 

Edward Jackson, International Editor, New York 

Neil MacNeil, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

Edward Reingold, Correspondent, Detroit, Michigan 

Hugh Sidey, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

John Steele, Senior Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

N. Strobe Talbott, Correspondent, Washington, D.C. 

Staff 

Richard B. Cheney, Assistant 
Jerry H. Jones, Special Assistant 
John G. Carlson, Deputy Press Secretary 
Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary 
Larry N. Speakes, Assistant Press Secretary 
David R. Gergen, Special Assistant to the Secretary of the Treasury 


	Untitled.PDF.pdf



