THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD						
THE W	AY BEGAN HITE HOUSI NGTON, D.		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) JANUARY 12, 1976 TIME DAY 7:15 a.m. MONDAY			
TIME		P=Placed PH R=Rec'd A	ACTIVITY			
In	Out	4 2				
7:15			The President had breakfast.			
7:40			The President went to the Oval Office.			
7:50	8:00		The President met with his Counsellor, Robert T. Hartmann.			
8:01	8:07		The President met with: Mr. Hartmann John T. Calkins, Executive Assistant to Mr. Hartmann			
8:30	8:45		The President met with his Assistant, Richard B. Cheney.			
9:20 9:25	10:25 10:25		The President met with: Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Assistant for National Security Affairs			
10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30	11:05 11:05 11:07 11:07 11:07 11:05		The President met with: John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor Mr. Hartmann David R. Gergen, Assistant to the Secretary of the Treasury Mr. Cheney Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary John G. Carlson, Deputy Press Secretary			
10:30 11:07	11:05		Robert K. Wolthius, Staff Assistant The President went to the Blue Room. He was accompanied by: Mr. Gergen Mr. Cheney Mr. Nessen			
11:07	12:20		The President participated in an interview with approximate— ly 40 executives, editors and reporters from TIME magazine. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."			
12:20			The President returned to the Oval Office. He was accompanied by Mr. Cheney.			
12:20	12:25		The President met with Mr. Cheney.			
12:25	12:28		The President met with Mr. Hartmann.			

THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD						
PLACE DAY BEGAN	DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)					
THE WHITE HOUSE	JANUARY 12, 1976					
WASHINGTON, D.C.	TIME DAY					
-	12:39 p.m. MONDAY					
PHONE						
TIME g 5	ACTIVITY					

WASHIN	GTON, D.	c.	TIME DAY 12:39 p.m. MONDAY
TIME		P=Placed H R=Rec'd Z	ACTIVITY
In	Out		
12:39	12:46	P	The President talked with Secretary of the Treasury William E. Simon.
12:45	1:05		The President met with his Counsel, Philip W. Buchen.
4:05	4:20		The President met with Mr. Hartmann.
5:06	6:05		The President met with Mr. Cheney.
6:32			The President went to the swimming pool.
7:00			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
7:55			The President and the First Lady had dinner.
			1/19/76

APPENDIX "A"

Attendance confirmed by Press Office. All present.

INTERVIEW WITH EXECUTIVES AND EDITORS OF TIME MAGAZINE

The Blue Room January 12, 1976

The President

Time Executives

James Atwater, Associate Editor, New York Margaret Boeth, News Desk, New York George Church, Senior Editor, New York Hedley Donovan, Editor in Chief, New York Marta Dorion, Senior Reporter-Researcher, New York Dorothy Ferenbaugh, Researcher, New York Henry Grunwald, Managing Editor, New York Edward Jamieson, Assistant Managing Editor, New York Ronald Kriss, Senior Editor, New York Marshall Loeb, Senior Editor, New York Ed Magnuson, Senior Writer, New York Jason McManus, Senior Editor, New York Frank Merrick, Associate Editor, New York Lance Morrow, Senior Writer, New York James Reichley, Political Editor, Fortune Magazine Stephen Schlesinger, Staff Writer, New York Richard Stolley, Managing Editor, People Magazine Edwin Warner, Associate Editor, New York

Ivan Webster, Staff Writer, New York

Hal Wingo, News Editor, People Magazine

Robert Ajemian, National Political Correspondent, New York

Bonnie Angelo, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

John Austin, Correspondent, San Fran**s**isco, California

Laurence Barrett, Correspondent, New York

James Bell, Correspondent, Atlanta, Georgia

Joseph Boyce, Correspondent, San Francisco, California

Sandra Burton, Correspondent, Boston, Massachusetts

Benjamin Cate, Correspondent, Chicago, Illinois

Stanley Cloud, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

Jess Cook, Correspondent, Los Angeles, California

Richard Duncan, Deputy Chief of Correspondents, New York

Dean Fisher, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

Murray Gart, Chief of Correspondents, New York

Edward Jackson, International Editor, New York

Neil MacNeil, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

Edward Reingold, Correspondent, Detroit, Michigan

Hugh Sidey, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

John Steele, Senior Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

N. Strobe Talbott, Correspondent, Washington, D.C.

Staff

Richard B. Cheney, Assistant
Jerry H. Jones, Special Assistant
John G. Carlson, Deputy Press Secretary
Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary
Larry N. Speakes, Assistant Press Secretary
David R. Gergen, Special Assistant to the Secretary of the Treasury